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HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Barrow on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to
Engrossed House Bill No. 615 by Representative St. Germain

AMENDMENT NO. 11

On page 3, line 7, following "of" and before "department" change "said" to "the"2

AMENDMENT NO. 23

On page 6, line 12, following "of" and before "," change "public works" to "engineering"4

AMENDMENT NO. 35

On page 6, line 28, change "R.S.38:32(B)" to "Paragraph (B) of this Section"6

AMENDMENT NO. 47

On page 9, line 3, change "Flood-Control" to "Flood Control"8

AMENDMENT NO. 59

On page 9, line 19, delete "the office of engineering,"10

AMENDMENT NO. 611

On page 9, lines 27 and 28, change "public works, hurricane flood protection, and intermodal12
transportation" to "engineering"13

AMENDMENT NO. 714

On page 11, line 30, change "or," to ",or"15

AMENDMENT NO. 816

On page 12, line 17, following "the" insert "office of engineering of the"17

AMENDMENT NO. 918

On page 12, line 18, change "public works" to "engineering"19

AMENDMENT NO. 1020

On page 12, lines 20 and 21, change "public works" to "engineering"21

AMENDMENT NO. 1122

On page 12, line 23, following "of" and before "differ" change "public works" to23
"engineering"24

AMENDMENT NO. 1225

On page 12, line 23, following "of" and before "shall" change "public works" to26
"engineering"27
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AMENDMENT NO. 131

On page 19, line 15, following "the" and before "that" change "assistant secretary of the2
office of public works" to "chief engineer of the Department of Transportation and3
Development"4


